
 

2020 SEASON CALENDAR  

 
 
 
Men’s State Leagues 
Commences   Saturday 21st March 
Concludes   Saturday 5th September 
Cup Round   Saturday 11th April 
Catch-up Rounds Saturday 6th June and 8th  August 
Finals Series   Saturday 12th and 19th September 
 

Women’s State & all Women/Men Metro Leagues 
Commences    Sunday 19th April 
Concludes    Sunday 6th September 
Catch-up Rounds  Sunday 10th May, 5th July, 9th August 
Finals Series   Sunday 13th and 20th September 
 

U12+ Junior Leagues & U9-U11 Girls Miniroos 
Commences    Sunday 19th April 
Concludes    Sunday 6th September 
Regrading   Sunday 10th May 
Catch-up Rounds   Sunday 10th May, 5th July, 9th August 
Junior Finals   Sunday 13th and 20th September 
 

U8-U11 Miniroos Boys/Mixed 
Commences    Saturday 18th April 
Concludes    Saturday 5th September 
Regrading   Saturday 16th May and 4th July 
Catch-up rounds   Saturday 16th May, 4th July, 8th August 

 
U7 Miniroos Bayside Competition 
Commences   Saturday TBA 
Concludes   Saturday TBA 
Days off   Saturday 16th May, 4th July, 8th August 
 

U5/U6/U7 Goalkick 

Commences    Sunday 3rd May  
Concludes    Sunday 30th August 
Days off   Sunday 7th June, 28th June and 5th July 
Break-up   Sunday 30th August  


